Z I G - 5 0 / 1  2 0
PROPERTIES:
Wavetec   ZIG-50/120
Metal for Design and Architecture www.cadischmda.com
CADISCH MDA, Unit 2 The IO Centre, Hearle Way, Hatfield, Hertfordshire, AL10 9EW
T: 020 8492 0444 || E: mda@cadisch.com
Ty p e :
C l a d d i n g  Wi d t h :
M a x i m u m  Le n g t h :
M a t e r i a l :
T h i c k n e s s :
F i n i s h e s :
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS:
c l a d d i n g c e i l i n g  p a n e l s p a r t i t i o n s
NOTE: Perforat ion options avai lable,  please cal l  us
Wavetec offers one of  the most diverse
range of  standard and bespoke prof i les,
materials  and finishes for  the external
envelope,  with al l  flashing and tr imming,
to give a perfect  finish to the project .
These prof i les also have the option of
perforat ions in order to meet you
transparency requirements.
3000mm
Aluminium, Mild Steel ,  Brass,
Copper,  Stainless Steel
0.8mm -  1mm
Anodised (Aluminium),  Powder coated,
Specialst  Powder Coating,PVDF
- - - -
Metal for Design and Architecture www.cadischmda.com
CADISCH MDA, Unit 2 The IO Centre, Hearle Way, Hatfield, Hertfordshire, AL10 9EW
T: 020 8492 0444 || E: mda@cadisch.com
DIMENSIONS:
p
h
p =120mm
h = 50mm